

Papetarie

I.D.: 80459849

Data
publicarii 30.03.23

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 2.473,11 RON - 2.473,11 RON

Descriere: DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.63 63.03 2 TONER HP CB435/CB436A buc 1 50.42 50.42 3
DOSARE PVC buc 100 0.59 58.82 4 TEXTMARKER JOB SCHNEIDER VERDE buc 1 2.52 2.52 5
DOSAR CARTON ELBA CU CAPSE 1/1 buc 190 3.36 638.66 6 DOSAR PLIC CARTON buc 100 0.76
75.63 7 FLUID CORECTOR buc 1 2.52 2.52 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 300 0.08 25.21 9
BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 5 CM buc 15 5.46 81.93 10 PRONTO SPRAY 300ML buc 2 12.61 25.21
11 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 2 3.36 6.72 12 MARKER ALBASTRU buc 2 2.94 5.88
13 MARKER 2 CAPETE buc 2 2.94 5.88 14 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM 100/CUT WORKING buc 5 1.26
6.30 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 SKY COPY top 75 17.65 1323.53 16 MANUSI LATEX buc 3 33.61
100.84 Plata OP 10 ZILE